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Indian Institute of Management Amritsar takes immense pride in 
announcing the successful completion of the summer placement 
process for the batch of 2018-20. IIM Amritsar continues to register 
100% summer placements. Since its inception, Indian Institute of 
Management Amritsar is on its way to be primed as one of the premier 
B Schools in the country.

This year, the institute witnessed 
participation from 55 esteemed 
organisations, offering roles in 
various domains including Sales 
and Marketing, Operations, HR, 
Retail, Finance and Analytics.

We express our sincere gratitude 
towards our recruiters for 
their constant faith in the 
institute and warmly welcome 
the new recruiters with the 
desire to establish a promising 
relationship. 
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ECE : 33%
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Key Highlights

Total
Students

Students with 
off-campus 

offers
Students 
Placed 

On-Campus
Total

Number of 
Recruiters

First time 
Recruiters

107

103

4

55

26

Average 
Stipend

Top 25 %

Top 50 %

Y-o-Y 
increase

Highest
Stipend

67,375

131,000

9.85%

101,611

2,00,000
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Domain and Industry Wise

Industry Wise

Role Wise

Finance Strategy 
& 
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 & 
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Prominent Recruiters

IIM Amritsar | Summer Placements 2018-20 | 5



Ms. Aiswarya Sara Mathew
9497596115
aiswaryam03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Chandra Sekar PM
9844243951
chandras03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Jitu Kalita
9101169746
jituk03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Sarth Muley
7600508215
sarthm03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Prof. Arun Kaushik
Placement chair
7507777172
placement.chair@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Chair
Parminder Jit
Placement Consultant
9501311664
placement.chair@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Office 

Mr. Ayan Pal
9019564394
ayanp03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ms. Krati Arora
8949285756
kratia03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ms. Yamini Bose
7507777172
yaminib03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Akash Tiwari
8223919689
akasht04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Keshav Gupta
9877584927
keshavg04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Mohit Chaubey
97386 27419
mohitc04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh
9910783559
rahulk04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Nayan Medhi
8328542236
nayanm04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Pankaj Pandey
8975992948
pankajp04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Sanchit Maheshwari
8871155632
sanchitm04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Vikash Verma
8917391706
vikashv04@iimamritsar.ac.in

Indian Institute of Management Amritsar
Punjab Institute of Technology Building, Inside Government Polytechnic Campus,

Polytechnic Road, Amritsar, Punjab 143105
Email id : placements@iimamritsar.ac.in

Senior Placement Committee

Junior Placement Committee


